Center for Sustainability and Entrepreneurship

Planter Bed Material

Irrigation Adjustment

10% Contingency

Contractor (Bond, Insurance, Fee)
Total Project

In Kind

Planter Bed Labor

Rotary Club of Whitefish Labor
Whitefish HS Labor

Whitefish Schools

Planter Bed Budget

Funds Needed Club Funds

11,000
1,200
1,220

805

14,225

donated
donated
donated

2,500

2,500

Grant Funds

2,500

2,500

Whitefish
School

6,000
1,200
1,220

805
9,225



