## Whitefish Schools Center for Sustainability and Entrepreneurship Planter Bed Budget

				Whitefish
				School
	Funds Needed	Club Funds	Grant Funds	Funds
Planter Bed Material	11,000	2,500	2,500	6,000
Irrigation Adjustment	1,200			1,200
10% Contingency	1,220			1,220
Contractor (Bond, Insurance, Fee)	805			805
Total Project	14,225	2,500	2,500	9,225

In Kind

Planter Bed Labor donated
Rotary Club of Whitefish Labor donated
Whitefish HS Labor donated